
Appendix 14

Usage of Public Libraries

    82

  4 470 752

  12 728 026

  1 841 426

  50 183 142

  3 778 886

  3 328 155

   22 523

  19 380 397

  24 636 517

  18 632 038

   944 070

  5 080 092

   13 994

   8 850

    936
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No. of Libraries

Registered Borrowers

Library Stock

Books

Multimedia Material

Materials Borrowed

No. of Requests for Multimedia Services

Reference and Information Enquiries Handled

No. of Extension Activities

Extension Activities Attendance

Internet Library Services

No. of Virtual Visit

Internet Renewals

Internet Reservations

Use of Multimedia Information System

No. of Books Registered

No. of Periodicals Registered

No. of International Standard Book Numbers Issued


