## Usage of Public Libraries

	2016-2017
No. of Libraries	82
Registered Borrowers	4 470 752
Library Stock	
Books	12 728 026
Multimedia Material	1 841 426
Materials Borrowed	50 183 142
No. of Requests for Multimedia Services	3 778 886
Reference and Information Enquiries Handled	3 328 155
No. of Extension Activities	22 523
Extension Activities Attendance	19 380 397
Internet Library Services	
No. of Virtual Visit	24 636 517
Internet Renewals	18 632 038
Internet Reservations	944 070
Use of Multimedia Information System	5 080 092
No. of Books Registered	13 994
No. of Periodicals Registered	8 850
No. of International Standard Book Numbers Issued	936